09
LED Strips &
SMD LED  |  LED
www.1-light.eu < 224
Supplied in 5m roll.
Dimming remote
control.

Set of LED strip + remote
Set of LED strips + sensors
Order Code Watts NotesLight Colour CCT
(K) Input Class
10mm
 Night time bed light.
 Set of 2x1,2m pcs.
 Switches ON when you step out of bed.
12mm
7820A/RGB  |  2W/m/color  |  SMD 5050  |  30LEDs/m
7820C/A  |  2,16W/m  |  SMD 3528  |  Sensor 3M Double face adhesive.
7830A/RGBW  |  3W/m/color  |  SMD 5050  |  30LEDs/m 3M Double face adhesive.
RGB
RGB+W
www.1-light.eu241 >
Dimming remote
control.
Order code 20034.Supplied in 5m roll.
Accessories for 7830/RGB
7834/RGB
7832/RGB
50cm
Supplied in 5m roll.
7834/RGB  Power supply cable
7832/RGB  Connector
3M Double face adhesive.7830/RGB  |  14,4W/m  |  SMD 5050  |  60LEDs/m
7830/RGBW  |  19,2W/m  |  SMD 5050  |  60LEDs/m 3M Double face adhesive.
10mm
Cut every 10cm
(6-LED segment)
RGB+W
RGB
Dimming remote
control.
Order code 20036.
12mm
Cut every 10cm
(6-LED segment)
7830/RGB
7830/RGBW
RGB
RGB + Warm white
-
RGB + 3000K
14,4W/m
RGB 14,4W/m + WW 4,8W/m
40
40
24V DC
24V DC
Order Code Watts
Requires 24V DC driver
Requires 24V DC driver
NotesLight Colour CCT
(K) Input Class
The RGB & RGBW Strips 24V
RGB
< 242
Dimming remote
control.
Order code 20034.
7827  |  Mounting clip for 7830W
Supplied in 5m roll.
7830W/RGB RGB - 14,4W/m 4024V DC Requires 24V DC driver / Avoid direct sunlight
3M Double face adhesive.7830W/RGB  |  14,4W/m  |  SMD 5050  |  60LEDs/m  |  Silicone
12mm
Cut every 10cm
(6-LED segment)

Optional suspension
wire (1pc).
Order code 7900P.
Optional suspension
wire (1pc).
Order code 7900P.
Optional suspension
wire (1pc).
Order code 7900P.
Optional 180°
connector.
Order code 7900C.
Complete with 2 pairs
end cups & 6pcs surface
mounting clips.
Complete with 2 pairs
end cups & 6pcs surface
mounting clips.
Complete with 2 pairs
end cups.
Complete with 2 pairs
end cups.
Optional suspension
wire (1pc).
Order code 7900P.
16
< 248
6
7906/AL  |  2m Surface pro le + PMMA opal square di user  |  Aluminium
      Suitable for 7820, 7821, 7825, 7829, 7830, 7831, 7835 & 7844 LED Strips 15mm
7906A/AL  |  2m Surface / Suspended pro le + PC opal di user  |  Aluminium
      Suitable for 7820, 7821, 7825, 7830, 7835, 7844, 7845, 7875, 7870 & 7887 LED Strips 16mm
7906B/AL  |  2m Surface / Suspended pro le + PC opal di user  |  Aluminium
      Suitable for 7845, 7882, 7875, 7880 & 7887 LED Strips 30mm
7906C/AL  |  2m Surface / Suspended pro le + PC opal di user  |  Aluminium
     Suitable for 7882, 7845, 7875, 7880 & 7887 LED Strips 30mm  |  Use drivers on pages 635 & 636
7906D/AL  |  2m Surface / Suspended pro le + PC opal di user  |  Aluminium
      Suitable for 7885 & 7880 LED Strips 40mm  |  Use drivers on pages 635 & 636
12
8
20mm